AFSLUITSTOPPEN

VST M16

Technische gegevens

Materiaal:

Materiaal::

Andere eigenschappen

Beschermingsklasse:

Zware metalen-vrij:

PVC-vrij:

Siliconenvrij:

Kleur:

Omgevingstemp. (24-uurs):
Omgevingstemp. (maximaal):
Omgevingstemp. (minimaal):
voor wandd./ mm:

Afdichtingsbereik/mm:

Thermoplastisch
Elastomeer (TPE)

IP54 - conform EN
60529 / DIN VDE
0470-1

Ja

Ja

Ja

grijs

60 °C

80 °C
-35°C
1,5-4,5mm
6-10 mm

els spe|s|3erg

VST M16

afsluitstoppen

Artikelnummer: 23141601

7530
s
=

Afsluitstop met gesloten dichtingsmembraan, polyethyleen,
geen contramoer noodzakelijk
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